
OWNER 

ARCHITECT 

CONTRACTOR 

AIA DOCUMENT G701 FIELD 

OTHER

PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3
(Name, Address) DATE: July 21, 2010

ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 7016

TO: Waldrop Construction Co., Inc. CONTRACT DATE: March 25, 2009
(Contractor) P.O. Box 1000 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Brownwood , Texas       76801

The Contract is changed as follows:

$48,967.00

 

The original  (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) was …………...……………….….................................. $ 11,189,412.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders (#1 & #2)………………………………….. $ 797,857.00

The (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) prior to this Change Order was…………................................... $ 11,987,269.00

The (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) will be (increased) by this Change Order…………………….. $ 48,967.00

The new (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) including this Change Order will be….............................. $ 12,036,236.00

The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by…………………………………………………………..

The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of the Change  Order therefore is

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by 

Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change

Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive

Douglas K Architecture Waldrop Construction Co., Inc. Crockett County CCSD
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER

1444 Oak Lawn Ave., #406 P.O. Box 1000 P.O. Box 400

Dallas, TX     75207 Brownwood, Texas       76801 Ozona, TX     76943
Adresss Adresss Adresss

Douglas Koehne Jesse Doyle Chris DuBois - Superintendent

BY BY BY

  

DATE DATE DATE

1.  Change a portion of asphalt paving at main entrance and south parking lot radiused

CHANGE 

ORDER

AIA DOCUMENT G701 • CHANGE ORDER • 1987 EDITION • AIA® • ©1987 • THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK

AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

Crockett County CCSD, Ozona, Texas

New Elementary School

 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.

(           0          )  Days

July 21, 2010

August 1, 2010

 

     drop off areas to concrete paving as per Proposal Request #070, dated June 25, 2010.


